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Nom
VERNEY
ESTIENNE
DOLITHE
PERRIGAULT
BRIANE
LETOMBE
FALAIZE
GUYON
LAVENIER
SECOUARD
DUPONT
GORENFLOT
CALLU
RATEL

Prénom
Myléne
Clara
Blandine
Clemence
Anouck
Clelia
Flavie
Coline
Anaelle
Lucie
Carole
Chloe
Pauline
Marye

Qualifications

Dossard Bloc
33 1
14 1
64 3
85 8
27 5
3 4
56 10
86 7
39 5
45 8
91 11
61 13
42 12
73 14

Débutant femme
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Vitesse
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14
10
11
13

Score
7
9
9
16
30
32
40
84
300
720
1232
1300
1584
2184

Général
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Finale
Nom Prénom
ESTIENNE Clara
DOLITHE Blandine
VERNEY Myléne
PERIGAULT Clemence
BRIANE Anouk

Finale
TOP
TOP

21
21
21



